
SEE MAP 10M

SEE MAP 11L

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

YOSEMITE NATL PARK

DARRAH

WAWONA

MATHER

INCLINE

FORESTA

MIDPINES

BRICEBURG

EL PORTAL

CHINQUAPIN

HARDEN RANCH

CURRY VILLAGE
YOSEMITE VILLAGE

BERKELEY RECREATION CAMP

·|}þ140
·|}þ140

Triangle Rd

E Whitlock Rd

Da
rra

h R
d

E Westfall Rd

Triangle Rd

Ever
gre

en 
Rd

Jerseydale Rd

Colorado Rd

E Whitlock Rd

Scott Rd
Evergreen Rd

Co
lor

ad
o R

d

SE
E M

AP
9L

SEE MAP 10K

Date: 05/12/2014 Tuolumne Mono

Madera
MariposaMerced

CalaverasAlpine

­
CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

 MAP 10L
Tuolumne - Madera - Mariposa Counties

                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000

0 1 2 3 40.5

Feet

Miles

25,000

5

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD

SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE

U.S.£¤3
STATEÿ||1

§̈¦5


